currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 07/24/22
LED-20W-LT_R01
LED20W-LT Series
Line Voltage Dimmable LED Driver

conditions
per MIL-217F Notice 2
EMC: FCC 47CFR Part 15 Class B compliant
Weight: 5.8 oz. (165 g)
Rev 8-25-2017
120Vac Input - ELV & Triac Dimming Models
Model
Output Current
(mA ±5%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
E�ciency
LED20W120-057-C0350-LT 350 34-57 20 85%
LED20W120-043-C0460-LT 460 26-43 20 85%
LED20W120-040-C0500-LT 500 24-40 20 85%
LED20W120-036-C0550-LT 550 22-36 20 83%
LED20W120-028-C0700-LT 700 17-28 20 82%
LED20W120-024-C0830-LT 830 14-24 20 82%
LED20W120-018-C1100-LT 1100 11-18 20 81%
LED20W120-012-C1660-LT 1660 7-12 20 80%
230-277Vac Input - ELV & Triac Dimming Models
Model
Output Current
(mA ±5%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
E�ciency
LED20W230-057-C0350-LT 350 34-57 20 85%
LED20W230-043-C0460-LT 460 26-43 20 85%
LED20W230-040-C0500-LT 500 24-40 20 85%
LED20W230-036-C0550-LT 550 22-36 20 83%
LED20W230-028-C0700-LT 700 17-28 20 82%
LED20W230-024-C0830-LT 830 14-24 20 82%
LED20W230-018-C1100-LT 1100 11-18 20 81%
LED20W230-012-C1660-LT 1660 7-12 20 80%
E332160
• Total Power: 20 Watts
• Input Voltage: 120Vac or 230-277Vac Phase Dimming Ranges
• CCR Dimming: <10%-100%, ELV & Triac dimmable drivers